## ENGINE LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

Date: 4/8/2024
AIG Aerospace Adjustment Services Inc

Signed: Underwriters Salvage Company

AIG Aerospace Adjustment Services Inc 3500 Lenox Road, Suite 1100 Atlanta, GA 30326

TIME ON TIME IN TOTAL TIME DATE CERTIFICATE GROUND AIR SIGNATURE OF PERSON REMARKS (LICENSE) ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS-RATING MAKING EACH ENTRY SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR NUMBER USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." Changed oil, checked compression, #125#2-78#376#479 ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER replaced carburetor air filter. 17 May 2026 2023 Remove and replace rocker cover gashets in accordance with instillation I Dec instructions Supervised owner on Ruker gasket R/R andon AP 4509500 CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME" TOTALS COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FRESH PAGE

19	TIME ON TIME IN TOTAL TIME SIGNATURE OF PERSON MAKING EACH ENTRY  CERTIFICATE (LICENSE) NUMBER	RATING		DATE 19	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS-SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
	N71093 Dec. 29, 2017 Engine TT 1387.4 SMOH 204.4  Perfomed annual inspection Changed oil with Aero Shell 100, cleaned screens, checked compression #1-77, 33-76, #2-76, #4-78, cleaned spark plugs, checked timing, stacks, mufflers, hoses, lines, fittings, carb, harness seals, mounts, mags and changed bracket air filter.				N71093 8-23-18 Engine time - changed oil with Aro shell 1000, cleaved scraws, Suren Dennt ASP 3421713
	I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition.				
	#IA261562171		1		
TOTALS	CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME"				

	TIME ON TIME IN		1	the same	REMARKS	PATIONS-
DAT	ENICHTE LOC DOOK ENTERN	TING	7	DAT	ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTER SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE MEADING "INSTRUCTIONS OF THE MEADING	S FOR
10	ENGINE LOG BOOK ENTRY	1114	1		LIGE OF TWO LOC TOOM	NUMBER
19	Continental A-65-8			19_	ENGINE LOG BOOK ENTRY	
	S/N 4516968		1		Continental A-65-8	
	N71093				S/N 4516968	
	Tach Time: 4037.6 Date: Jan. 29, 2016		4		VIII.002	
	Engine Total Time: 1330.6				Date: Dec. 1, 2010	
	SMOH: 147.6				Tach Time: 4080.8	
	51/1011. 147.0			De la la	Engine Total Time: 1373.8	
			71		SMOH: 190.8	
	Drained engine oil and removed oil Screen and checked for contaminants. None found. Installed new crush gasket and					
	added 4 qts Aeroshell W100 oil. Run engine and checked for leaks. None found.		1		R&R engine to clean and paint, re-installed with new hardware and new engine shock mounts, cast valve cover were	
	Install new 1ea. BA-4108 Element-Engine Induction air filter. Replaced leaking front crankshaft plug with new plug. (no leaks noted)			_	R&R engine to clean and paint, re-installed with new hardware and new engine shock mounts, cast valve evil and installed using new gaskets, all baffling was cleaned primed and painted, Drained engine oil and removed oil Screen and installed using new gaskets, all baffling was cleaned primed and painted, Drained engine oil and removed oil. Run engine and	SALES DAY
	Compression checked: #1 78/80; #2 78/80; #3 75/80; #4 76/80				installed using new gaskets, all baffling was cleaned primed and painted, Drained engine on and removed the installed using new gaskets, all baffling was cleaned primed and painted, Drained engine on and removed the installed new crush gasket and added 4 qts Aeroshell W100 oil. Run engine and checked for contaminants. (None found) Speeds along cleaned and gapped.	
	This engine was inspected in scope and detail as set forth in 14 CFR Part 43, Appendix (D).		1		checked for contaminants. (None found). Instanced and gapped.	
	I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hour Inspection and was determined to be in				Install new RA-4108 Flement-Engine Induction air filter.	
	airworthy condition at this time.				Commercian shocked: #1 77/80: #2 77/80: #3 76/80: #4 /2/80	
	DATE: 1-29-16 SIGNED:				Compression checked: #1 77/80; #2 77/80; #3 76/80; #4 73/80  This engine was inspected in scope and detail as set forth in 14 CFR Part 43, Appendix (D).  I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hour Inspection and was determined to be in	
	PAR 2834376		7		I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with a	A Picture State
	V 10 100 1931		100 H	1300	airworthy condition at this time.	
1					DATE: 12-1-16 SIGNED: 12-1-16	
TOTAL	S CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME" COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FRESH PAGE					Maria Maria

DATE	TIME ON TIME IN TOTAL TIME CONTROL CERTIFICATE												
19	ENGINE LOG BOOK ENTRY												
	Continental A-65-8 S/N 4516968												
	Tach Time: <b>3950</b> Engine Total Time: <b>1243.0</b> SMOH: <b>60</b> Date: <b>July 9, 2015</b> Date: <b>July 9, 2015</b>		Smoth 9										
	Drained engine oil and removed oil Screen and checked for contaminants. None found. Installed new crush gasket and added 4 qts Aeroshell W100 oil. Run engine and checked for leaks. None found.  Install new 1ea. BA-4108 Element-Engine Induction air filter.  Compression checked: #1 70/80; #2 71/80; #3 73/80; #4 70/80  This engine was inspected in scope and detail as set forth in 14 CFR Part 43, Appendix (D).  I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hour Inspection and was determined to be in		7										
	airworthy condition at this time.  DATE: 7-9-15  SIGNED: JUNEL B402634376 TH												
TOTALS	CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME" COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FRESH PAGE												

	DATE	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR
	1,9	USE OF THIS LOG BOOK "
		ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
	3981	Charged oil and Cleved Scrum (no metal)
5	91	Refilled with Acroshell W100 4 Qts. Med to 2834376
	8-3-15	
	10-10-15	Charged oil and Clared Screen (no mehl)
	4010.2	Restilled with Aushell WIOU 4QHS follow Apossium
		Smot 120.2
-		

					-0		
DATE	TIME ON GROUND	TIME IN TOTAL TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	CERTIFICATE (LICENSE) RATING		DATE	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR
19	SMOH		MAKING EACH ENTRY	NUMBER		19	USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
0/31/08	ESTIMATE 20.	COMPRESSION CHECK =#1	74/80 = 3 7/80 = 2 72/80 = 4 7/80	(COLO) CLEANED	+	4/14/10	EST SMOH  35. I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN
1/14/09		CAPPED & ROTATED SPARK PL	UGS- CHECKED MAG TIMING- DR	INGO OK-REPILLE	0		ANNUAL INSPECTION AND DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION
		491 WIDD AERD SNELL-	PHECKED OK SCREEN. FREL	SCREEN. ENGINE		E THE	Robert & Palger 505804413 IA.
		CONTROLS & PLUMBING.	GROUND RUN OK			6/8/12	EST SMOTH / COMPRESSION CHECK 1767 763 78476/80 - CHECKED MAG TIMINES CLEANED
			NE HAS BEEN INSPECTED I			24.	PLUGS - DRAINED OIL REFILLED W/SHELL UIM - CHECKED FUEL & ON SCREENS. REPLACED
		INSPECTION & DETERM	NET TO BE IN ALEWORTHY C				OIL PRESSURE HOSE REPLACED SCAT TUBE - REPLACED MOUNT RUBBERS & BOLTS-
1///	65[	1 (0)	Kobert A Galyer 505	h			GROWD ROW OK- LEERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED I/A/W
4/14/10	35.0	COMARESSION (COLD)		HECKED MAG			AN ANNUAL TOUSPECTION & WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY
-		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	REGNS DRAINED OIL . CHEC			11	CONDITION Tobert & Colyan 505704413 IA.
-	-	ATT ATT ATT	POSHELL CHECKED CONTRO		1		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· INSPECTED INTAKE & EXHAU	ST SYSTEMS &	18		
	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	GROWING RON DIC					
TOTALS			CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "T				

DATE	TIME ON GROUND	TIME IN	TOTAL T	IME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	TIFICATE CENSE)	RATING		DATE	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR
19	Lumber Stay	Marke Telephone	S. C. STRANGER		MAKING EACH ENTRY	NUMBER			19 94	USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
								+	11-4-99	Local flight, londed MHE, air part (6 go. Har) 1 hons
	1	CERTUY TH		Engl	1 C/W AD 84-26	600			11-24-90	Lord light, changel aid clean air felter 1 has
	-	NCE WITH	AN CUM	N A	CORD- induction air fl	eller			12-1-94	Local. I landed MHE, The golda. 1 Hr.
	01	SPECTION	AND WAS	DETER	MINED nept due 10-1	1-99				11-24-94. Anstalled newais dut.
		ATE	AIRWORTH)	3 CON	PHION.					
	T	ACH	T.T	13	SMOH				11-1-94	
	S	GNED	W MACERT	# 2	387744 IA	The state of				date for FAR 43 appendix "D" I CERTIFY THAT THIS I MACCORD HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORD
										2001 12 1 Fal 1 - ANGENITH AMI annual
								1		travel; Security & freedom TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
								~		of monament - Tuebreland DATE 1-17
					The state of the s	the state of		1		TACH TACH
										1/ 1 00 3367744 SIGNED Jan DruCERT. # AJP 3387744 TA
TOTALS			E. Maria v		CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME" COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FRESH PAGE	AGE				Jem had Hot

DATE	TIME		TIME		TOTAL	TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON CERTIFICATE
19	77.07		united.		2 45781.1175381	-	MAKING EACH ENTRY (LICENSE) NUMBER RATING
9-15-	92	Eng	ine ;	77	1183. 7	SMOI	1 00:
Con	Alle	60	as	ne	al ine	Med	in the date at for Eng
43 0	flon	de	10	0	Chech	da	lengine Contrals for travel
Dew	ital,	8	Prese	len	nofo	me	ment-Jufricaled. Clamed
ally	rel	130	rees	1	I che	cheo	magneto to engine
Timm	ing	,					
0	w	AD			Harrist Rames		I CERTIFY THAT THIS
	84-	76-	120	nde	chon an	ifu	ANCE WITH AND WARREN
Belleval	next	the	u la	2	9-15-9	13 /	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED
infler	In A	efte	no es	9500	Ins.	1	TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.  DATE 9-15-93
1		E	NE	) =			TACHT. SHOR OO:
							SIGNED Jone Des CERT. # 238 7744 M
TOTALS							CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME" COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FRESH PAGE
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON							

	DATE 19 <u>97</u>	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS—ACCIDENTS—REPAIRS—ALTERATIONS— SERVICING—AND OVERHAULS—AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
	7-18	Lard: 36
	7-25	PIAS CERTIFY THAT THE ACT OF THE
	8-1	HERMAN AND WAS DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF
	8-28	1 HTHOWARA WAS STORY
	15-23	NS MONTH
	10-24	SIGNED CENTRAL
	2-2-93	77
	2-38	3-
1	4-27	1 30
	5-21	11
		<del>-</del>
		11.30 talal

DATE	TIME ON GROUND	TIME IN	TOTAL TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	CERTIFICATE			DATE	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS—ACCIDENTS—REPAIRS—ALTERATIONS— SERVICING—AND OVERHAULS—AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR
19	MATERIA SMA	Martin and the	a constitue service	MAKING EACH ENTRY	(LICENSE) NUMBER	RATING	addin.	19	USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
	to	fald no	tug 118	3 his,			1		£ my time 1183 lis-
		0					1		mayor one have averge - I waleter 4 refult
					1			E	Cyllede Chone but to stended will now Valuguese
				The state of the s					& dut when pulse - I whill all new Value & Cprings.
					- 9				Cranto sheft sent int riginal to m, 010 f kitalal-
					-20-4				nin Broken Pin brisling In Can Rado. & Rakicen Duslup
								-031	I noticles new otal pertons, pury Inny
					_			ng.a.	Instaly new man I not Bearings - hear Canshage
							I.	.1401	major orielal bushed sed well a hubby Sed isselles +
								- Continued	buy mt rubby Bath may ovelall well hew Gauls Conff
									Cails Seat 10 11 (B) 1. 11 20 11 11 20 11 11 20 11
						2 1/2		Michigan	1833 / Ble May 16-
TOTALS		10.114		CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FREE	TIME"		4		

DATE 19	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK, UNDER THE HEADING: "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
	3-21-78- Tala + 00 1171 hs
	100 bis Impedios ly - Clas Eres College
	a here may + ax suche
	1 Certify Trace 1 Const.
	inspected in Accordance A 100 f
	Inspection and Vice to ample of To Re
	Have Plully 1845 3845 76 + A

DATE	ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
	MUST BE SHOWN.
	8-20-71- bold 1 mg 1/60 tis
	100 la Jusqueler on Ingen Capletel ( less hy ligo fix paper
	Clark Plus & Schools
	I cally this engry les been inspecte and
	to 0 100 lu Juspelien & Debinick to la Cimiala
	) 6 and (Bh, lleng al, H6-384576 7 A

	THE DESIGNATION OF STREET	ALL DESIGNATION OF								
DATE	TIME ON GROUND	TIME		TOTAL TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	CERTIFICATE			DATE	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR
19/16			15		MAKING EACH ENTRY	(LICENSE) NUMBER	RATING		19	USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
3-13-508-16				34 00	Lyf Hi Brever,			-		8-19-67- to fal land 1089 las.
8-16-6012-17	Local +si	portx	000	m 10 00	Byl. H. Drum.					1.66 & Ingention Completed - Cleaned Plans & Ences
12-17-4410	8-19-67	100		4230	Ly le HBrewer					Chie Mags-
8-20-670				57 00	Lyb H Brewn				N N	I CERTIFY THAT THIS HAS BEEN H
3-24-68	To 8-15	68		57 00	Lyb H Brewer					INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN ALRWORTHY SONDITION.
+10				1089						Havild Bludlingly 144384576
Total	m.			1146	LB news		The state of the s			
				HE THE WAY	William Control of the Control of th					7-18-68-
								Y	1.17	Installed Reported muffler
								T	100	HBW celoyal AFE 384576-IA
Mary Mary Mary									No.	
A THE STATE OF THE				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				90		
TOTALS				This desired the figure	COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF ERF	TIME"				

DATE	TIME O GROUN	TIME		TOTAL	TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON CERTIFICATE	
1966			400	49	55	MAKING EACH ENTRY (LICENSE) RATING	
1-2-16				/	30	Syl X3 wen	1
2-5-64				2	00	Fel Brew	
2-6-64				3	00	Frene	
2-13-66				2	00	Lyle H. Brewer	7 8
3-6+12				4	30	LyBrew.	
	,						
						THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	
							1
		105					
TOTALS	Alaka la					CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME" COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FRESH PAGE	

	DATE 19	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
		120 h Inspula Completed - removed muffer to held -
		Clar Plan Clevel Bereine Chel mays
		I CERTIFY THAT THIS ARCENST HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A PERIODIC INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN ALLWORTHY CONDITION.
		Harall Ble ellinglig HAE 384576
1		

DATE	TIME		TIME		TOTAL TIME		SIGNATURE OF PERSON	CERTIFICATE	RATING				
19_65			27	35	n i sun ancien		MAKING EACH ENTRY	(LICENSE) NUMBER	RATING				
10-24-65				30			of Brewn						
20-24-15				20			ABrewer :						
11-13-45			1	00			Lyl Brewn						
11-14-65			1	00		24 23	Tyl HBrun						
12-7			2	00			Trum						
12-8			7	30			Breura						
12-9			3	00			LB rew						
12-18			2	30			Brewer						
12-20				00			Drewe)						
12-21			2	30			FBrew /						
12-22			2	00			Frences 1						
12-73			3	00			7 Brun	T Kent					
TOTALS			119	5-5			CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "1	TIME"					

DATE	TIME ON GROUND	TIME IN AIR	TOTAL	TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	CERTIFICATE	
19_65		1650		101	MAKING EACH ENTRY	(LICENSE) NUMBER	RATING
7-3-65		1 00			Lyle 4 6/3 rew		
7-4-65		30			Lyb H Rosen		
8-8-65		100			Tyl Brew.		
8-15		100			Tyl Bun		
8-32		200			Lyl M. Brew		
8-29		1.00	Mail.		Lyb- foren		
9-5-65		100			Siff W. Brewen		
10-1-65		1 00			Tyl 4 Brewn		
10-2-65		30			Tryl bosnew		
10-2-65		45			Lyd 14 · Brew.		
10-3-68		30			LB sew		
10-3-65		. 30			Tyle & Brewn		
TOTALS		27 35			CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "T	IME"	

6,5

DATE	TIME		TIME		TOTAL	TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	CERTIFICATE (LICENSE)	RATING
19 65			17.19				MAKING EACH ENTRY	NUMBER	RATING
3-7			3	00			Left H. Brewer		
3-14			2	00			Fyle N. Brewer		
4-1			1:	00			Lyl H Brews.		
4-23-65		Page.	2	00	1000		Lyl ABrewn		
5-1-65			1	00			Lyb 18 Brewer		
5-5-65			1	30			Lyle H. Brewn		The second second
5-8-65				50	SN ST		Lyb H. Brenen		
5-8-65			1	10			Ly le H. Brewn		
5-8-65			1	00		7	Lyle to Brewns		30 11 130
5-16-65			1	00			Fyl N. Brewn	E Trans	
5-26-65			2				auf H Brewn		11/1/19
5778.65			1.	00			The Brue		
TOTALS	The state of the s		//	50			CARRY THE TOTAL & OF THE TUBER "	TIME	

			T .			A Physical Company	7		
DATE	GROUND	TIME IN	TOTAL TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	CERTIFICATE			DATE	REMARKS
19 <u>59</u>	district Big	Active Man	914 05	MAKING EACH ENTRY	(LICENSE) NUMBER	RATING		DATE	ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS-SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
3-22	1021X20	230	918 35	1 Bott			4	19	ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
5-18			923 15	B. Would					3-1-65-
6-16		the second of the second of the second of	954 35	3 Wand			1		Installed new man + Rad Bangs, her peny
William Isa		2/20	Na in the same of	J. Wall					There Steakel - referred & sessell Values.
									100 h Inspection to installed word Papeller
	Seine TRA			Vingo					INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WHEN THAS BEEN
						7000			INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN
									To arald Blelleyly AHF 384574
					-		+		
		THE DE					1		
				Brach Salan					
TOTALS				CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TO COLUMNS FORWARD TO THE THREE "TO	TIME"				

DATE 1959	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK, UNDER THE HEADING: "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
1371	ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
3-19-59	100 Row impertion that time: 288:20 begomen
	There is to certify that this engine was drownell
	ingested as AleCAR, and John to be
	and they do 1000 4 & love by 1368585 AFD
	Lingins
	I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIDCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A PERIODIC
	AIRWORTHY CONDITION,
	Harall B Willinghy
	ALE 384576-AJI

DATE	TIME		TIME		TOTAL	TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON CERTIFICATE	
19	DP NO.	Track.					MAKING EACH ENTRY (LICENSE) NUMBER RATING	
egt57			14	00	853	3/0		
et 5)	TO L		4	00	857	40		
10057			6	00	863	40	lam	
c/-M	7010	7	11	50	874	40	Ja D well	
ARI-MA	R15		9	00	883	40	Marian	
	11731		11	60	894	40	7)00	
	ULYD	4 33	19	00	9/3	00	Maria	
12-31	1			30	913	30	hound batter	
1-313				35	914	05	Alamas Botto	
			( ) ( )			Silker .	10 aury	3
						1000		
TOTALS							CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME" COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FREE	

Challen	DATE 19	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS—ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS—ALTERATIONS— SERVICING—AND OVERHAULS—AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
1		3-24-58
A STATE OF		100 hr Penadie Insperior Completes
		100 he Genedic Inspelon Completes HBW Manghey Aft: 38# 76-AI
	No.	
		是一个人,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的。""我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的。""我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的

								-		
DATE	TIME		TIME		TOTAL	TIME	SIGNATURE OF PERSON CERTIFICATE		DATE	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPA SERVICING - AND OVERHAULS - AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INS
1950					707	10	MAKING EACH ENTRY (LICENSE) NUMBER		19	USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CHANGE BE SHOWN.
Sept	1-	30	15	550	723	00	The state of the s			3-30-57.
acti - a	tho		14	40	737	40	a me	1		100 hu Inspettin Cleaned all Sorens-Chichel mays
Man 1-	30		22	00	759	40	02 200 01	IA		) & Bw dloughly art: 3845.76-
DEC 1-1	DEC 30		6	60	745	40	in the state of th			0.0
DETANI - 5	17N 31	57	6	00	771	40	113 100 00 1000	48	3	130/57 Ground CIC & Slight CK OK
FEBI-A	EB 29	57	9	00	780	40	122		1	(A. John ie: Von neida at 2.
Mon-1-		Maria Color	8	00	788	40	130			CERTIFICATE No. 2492
PPRILI-	30 -	57	11	00	800	40	142		-	JOHN W. VON NEIDA
MAY 1	-30-	57	12	30	813		153-30			gorna av.
June 1 - 30	9 -	57	7	30	820	40	161.00			
JULY 57			9	00	829	-	170 Walley & Mary	1		
3000 57			10	00	839	the second second second				
TOTALS							CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME"			

19	ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS—ACCIDENTS—REPAIRS—ALTERATIONS—SERVICING—AND OVERHAULS—AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK,"  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
	3-30-57-
	) & Bw dloughly act: 3845.76-
1	
3/	30/57 Ground EK & Dlight EK OK
1	30/57 Grand CK & Slight EK OK
	// B A A INSPECTION
	CERTIFICATE No. 2492  JOHN W. YON NEIDA
	JOHN AV. NOTE TRANSPORT
,	

DATE	TIME		TIME		TOTAL TIME		SIGNATURE OF PERSON CERTIFICATE	ATING
19 <u>56</u>							MAKING EACH ENTRY (LICENSE) NUMBER	ATING
Jun	e of	e e	ag s	leas	Ro 653	00	N	
		Bred.	5				, i	
april 1-3	0		11	30	644	30	CA	
		4 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1					100	
May 1.	Mas	13	08	30	623	00	N.	
	1		The Land					
June 1.	June	30	3	06	677.	00	A Company of the Comp	
11	1/		,		1 = 6	. Aug	Ma	
July 1 -	July	30	15	40	6 92	00/10	Mr. V	
0.41	,	31	15		7 -		·	
ung) -	aug	3/	15	00	707	10		
TOTALS					Maria Van		CARRY THE TOTALS OF THE THREE "TIME"	
Waller Waller	and the same		TENNING TO			Language Control	COLUMNS FORWARD TO TOP OF FRESH PAGE	

 DATE 19	REMARKS  ENTER HERE GENERAL DATA WITH REFERENCE TO "LINE" AND "PERIODIC" INSPECTIONS-ACCIDENTS-REPAIRS-ALTERATIONS- SERVICING — AND OVERHAULS — AS OUTLINED IN THE FRONT OF THIS BOOK UNDER THE HEADING "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA MUST BEAR THE ENDORSEMENT OF A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC, AND HIS RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN.
	4-9-56-
	L' naine instella in N 71093 with new leag mit
	L'nging installed in N 71093 with new legs hat Subbers + Wood Propeller - Repard Cornel- 100 lu Inspection.
	100 lu Ingresture
	HB Willingly
	14/1 3845 74 1
	8-20-56 Installed Sensench 76-244 42 Intlat
	Grapeller - Howelling
	4 M 3 E 45 7 G.
	8-25- 56 I holalled new Rings & refault presented Yalves. all here gardels.
	7+ BWillougher - ast 3845-74

\_\_\_

ENGINE LOG PIPER T3

## AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

Type AP-13

Record of Continental  Make	/365-8 Model	45-16968 ###### Serial
From 19	То	19
Detailing Time From Hours-Minutes	To	Hours—Minutes